A
A
A
A
A
A
A
AAAAAAAA

Construction
length (mm)
BL
order code
resolution
14 mm
response
time (ms)
14mm
order code
resolution
30 mm
response
time (ms)
30mm
100  196 ULVT100 /13 6 ULVT100 /7 5
200 296 ULVT200 / 26 7 ULVT200 / 14 6
300 396 ULVT300 / 39 8 ULVT300 / 21 6
400 496 ULVT400 / 52 9 ULVT400 / 28 7
500 596 ULVT500 / 65 10 ULVT500 / 35 7
600 696 ULVT600 / 78 11 ULVT600 / 42 8
700 796 ULVT700 / 91 12 ULVT700 / 47 9
800 896 ULVT800 / 104 13 ULVT800 / 56 9
900 996 ULVT900 / 117 14 ULVT900 / 63 10
1000 1096 ULVT1000 / 130 15 ULVT1000 / 70 10
1100 1196 ULVT1100 / 143 17 ULVT1100 / 77 11
1200 1296 ULVT1200 / 156 18 ULVT1200 /84 12
1300 1396 ULVT1300 / 169 19 ULVT1300 / 91 12
1400 1496 ULVT1400 / 182 20 ULVT1400 / 98 13
1500 1596 ULVT1500 / 195 21 ULVT1500 / 105 13
1600 1696 ULVT1600 / 208 22 ULVT1600 / 112 14
1700 1796 ULVT1700 / 221 23 ULVT1700 / 119 15
1800 1896 ULVT1800 / 234 24 ULVT1800 / 126 15
1900 1996 ULVT1900 / 247 25 ULVT1900 / 133 16
Function  The transmitter generates infra-red light beams which are continuously flashing at high speed. The parallel light be-
ams are monitored by two single-chip microcontrollers. Because of the closeness of the beams a resolution of 14 mm/ 30mm is
achieved.
The receiver evaluates all dates coming from the transmitter by two single-chip microcontrollers in synchronous action with the